


S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S
GULNOR  (SO2)								        90
Strawberry soju, Da Luca Prosecco, pomegranate cordial

QIRMIZI (D)								        90
Bombay Sapphire, cocoa mix, beetroot cordial

ISFARAK	 							       90
Bombay Sapphire, tarragon, passion fruit liquor, carrot cordial 

SHIRIN 		 							       90
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Italicus, apple & citron cordial 

BAHOR		 							       90
Grey Goose vodka, St.Germain, peas cordial

ASALLI									        90
Bombay Sapphire, honey comb, lemon balm, dry vermouth

IPAK (D)									         90
Whisky, brown butter, cocoa bitter 

NAVRUZ  (so2)								        90
Pisco, Da Luca Prosecco, fig cordial 

P A L O M A  C O L L E C T I O N 

VERDITA PALOMA							       80
Patrón Silver, cilantro, pineapple juice, Fever Tree elderflower tonic

HONEY PALOMA							       80
Patrón Silver, honeycomb, Fever Tree grapefruit soda

COFFEE STRAWBERRY PALOMA					     80
Patrón Silver, strawberry, vanilla, coldbrew coffee

CLEAR PALOMA							       80
Patrón Silver, kaffir lime, Italicus, Fever Tree grape & apricot soda

(SO2) - suphites    (N) - nuts    (D) - dairy    (G) - gluten    (E) - eggs

At SANA, every cocktail is more than a drink — it is an 
invitation to step into a different space, a moment where 

tradition meets imagination. Crafted in Moon Bar,
 inspired by the flavors and stories of Uzbekistan, each 
creation follows its own inner logic: vibrant botanicals, 

unexpected pairings, and subtle layers that echo both heritage 
and modernity. Our bar is a journey through contrasts — fresh 
yet familiar, playful yet precise — designed to transport you 
beyond the everyday and into a world where taste becomes 

experience.

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT & 7% municipality fee.



S P I R I T SS P I R I T S

V O D K A 

Stoli

Absolut

Russian Standard

Elit

Cîroc

Belvedere

Belvedere 10

Nikka Coffey Vodka

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

1490

1490

1870

1950

4480

1950

4480

  1950

4480

55

70

70

85

90

90

210

70

90

210

90

210

A G A V E 

Patrón Silver

Patrón Reposado

Patrón Anejo

Patrón XO Café

Patrón El Alto 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio 1942 Primavera

Don Julio 1942

Clas Azul Reposado

Mezcal Verde

B T L

1690

1955

2185

5520

2990

5520

7950

  5520

	

3 0 M L

75

85

95

85

240

130

240

350

240

60

G I N 

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Premier

Monkey 47

Botanist

Roku

Hendricks

Nikka Coffey Gin

Tanqueray 10

Malfy Lemon

B T L

1590

1490

1590

1490

1590

1590

  

	

3 0 M L

55

75

90

75

70

75

70

75

65

R U M

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi 8

Bacardi 10

Diplomatico

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

 1840

1590

3100

3910

	

	

55

70

80

75

135

170

	



S C O T L A N D

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Chivas Cristal Gold

Glenmorangie Original 12

Highland Park 12

Auchentoshan 12

Macallan 12

Macallan 18

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 21

Laphroaig 10

2200

1550

6440

1725

3105

3785

1550

1840

1955

  2990

9900

2560

5890

1955   

70

70

280

75

135

145

70

80

85

140

465

120

275

85

	

J A P A N 

Nikka Whisky

Yamazaki 12

Hibiki Suntory

B T L

1490

6930

3100

3 0 M L

95

325

145

W H I S K Y

I R E L A N D

Jameson

Bushmills 10

B T L

1390

1590

3 0 M L

65

70

U S A

Jack Daniel's 7

Woodford Reserve

Maker's Mark

Bulliet Bourbon

1690

1840

1690

1890

75

80

75

65



C O G N A C  &  P I S C O

Martell VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy VSOP

Hennsessy XO

Pisco 1615

B T L

2560

2560

6290

2560

6290

3 0 M L

120

120

295

120

295

70

	

L I Q U O R S

Amaro Montenegro 55

50

B O T T L E

Noam

Kirin

Heineken

Heineken 0%

60

55

50

45

	

D R A U G H T 

Birra Moretti

Heineken

70

65

B E E R

Honeycello
(Stoli vodka, honeycomb, lemon)

Jagermeister

St. Germain

Maraschino

Italicus

Kahlua

Amaretto

Campari

Aperol

Baileys

55

60

55

60

55

55

50

50

55



F R E S H  J U I C E

Orange									        35

Grapefruit 								        35

Watermelon								        35

Pomegranate 								        50

S O F T  D R I N K S

S I G N A T U R E  M O C K T A I L S                            G L A S S       J U G

ISFARAK FIZZ						                       45        
Carrot cordial, tarragon, soda

ANJIR GARDEN (SO2)						        45        
Fig cordial, peach oolong, NA Sparkling wine 

PINE & APPLE BREEZE (N)					       45        
Apple & citron cordial, pine tea

CLASSIC LEMONADE	 					       45        125
Peach | Passion fruit | Strawberry

CRANBERRY MORS			     			     35        115

COMPOTE STRAWBERRY & BLACKCURRANT  			     35        115

M I N E R A L  W A T E R 

Eira Still / Sparkling							       40

C O L D  B E V E R A G E S

Pepsi / Pepsi Diet							       35

7Up	 								        35

Fever Tree Tonic / Ginger Ale / Soda					     35

RedBull									        45

C L A S S I C

Black tea			   40

Earl Gray			   40

Green tea			   40

T E A

Peppermint			   40

Chamomile			   40

Buckweat tea			   40

Good night			   40

Wild strawberry & cream	 40

Uzbek threads			   40

Fruit punch			   40

Hibiscus			   40

Dry Rose			   40

C O F F E E

Espresso			   35

Espresso Macchiato		  35

Americano			   40

Cappucino			   45

Latte				    45

Flat White			   45

Jasmine			   40

Milk oolong			   40

Peach oolong			   40

Rooibos 			   40

Tashkent tea			   40

Ivan tea			   40

 Uzbek Toza 95

S A M O V A R  C O L L E C T I O N 				           3 0 0

Discover the timeless tradition of Uzbek tea with our carefully curated selection of premium 

teas. To elevate your experience, all our tea selections can be served in a traditional Samovar, 

perfect for sharing and enhancing communal moments with up to 6 guests.

All  samovars  are served with a  select ion of  s ignature jams




