



MOON

At SANA, every cocktail is more than a drink — it is an invitation to step into a different space, a moment where tradition meets imagination. Crafted in Moon Bar, inspired by the flavors and stories of Uzbekistan, each creation follows its own inner logic: vibrant botanicals, unexpected pairings, and subtle layers that echo both heritage and modernity. Our bar is a journey through contrasts — fresh yet familiar, playful yet precise — designed to transport you beyond the everyday and into a world where taste becomes experience.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GULNOR ^(SO.)	90
Strawberry soju, Da Luca Prosecco, pomegranate cordial	
QIRMIZI ^(D)	90
Bombay Sapphire, cocoa mix, beetroot cordial	
ISFARAK	90
Bombay Sapphire, tarragon, passion fruit liquor, carrot cordial	
SHIRIN	90
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Italicus, apple & citron cordial	
BAHOR	90
Grey Goose vodka, St.Germain, peas cordial	
ASALLI	90
Bombay Sapphire, honey comb, lemon balm, dry vermouth	
IPAK ^(D)	90
Whisky, brown butter, cocoa bitter	
NAVRUZ ^(SO.)	90
Pisco, Da Luca Prosecco, fig cordial	

PALOMA COLLECTION

VERDITA PALOMA	80
Patrón Silver, cilantro, pineapple juice, Fever Tree elderflower tonic	
HONEY PALOMA	80
Patrón Silver, honeycomb, Fever Tree grapefruit soda	
COFFEE STRAWBERRY PALOMA	80
Patrón Silver, strawberry, vanilla, coldbrew coffee	
CLEAR PALOMA	80
Patrón Silver, kaffir lime, Italicus, Fever Tree grape & apricot soda	

SPIRITS

AGAVE	30 ML	BTL
Patrón Silver	75	1690
Patrón Reposado	85	1955
Patrón Añejo	95	2185
Patrón XO Café	85	
Patrón El Alto	240	5520
Don Julio Reposado	130	2990
Don Julio 1942 Primavera	240	5520
Don Julio 1942	350	7950
Clas Azul Reposado	240	5520
Mezcal Verde	60	

VODKA

Stoli	55	
Absolut	70	1490
Russian Standard	70	1490
Elit	85	1870
Cîroc	90	1950
Belvedere	90	
Belvedere 10	210	4480
Nikka Coffey Vodka	70	
Grey Goose	90	1950
Grey Goose Altius	210	4480
Beluga Noble	90	1950
Beluga Gold Line	210	4480

GIN	30 ML	BTL
Bombay Sapphire	55	
Bombay Premier	75	1590
Monkey 47	90	1490
Botanist	75	1590
Roku	70	1490
Hendricks	75	1590
Nikka Coffey Gin	70	
Tanqueray 10	75	1590
Malfy Lemon	65	

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca	55	
Bacardi 8	70	
Bacardi 10	80	1840
Diplomatico	75	1590
Zacapa 23	135	3100
Zacapa XO	170	3910

WHISKY

JAPAN	30 ML	BTL
Nikka Whisky	95	1490
Yamazaki 12	325	6930
Hibiki Suntory	145	3100

IRELAND	30 ML	BTL
Jameson	65	1390
Bushmills 10	70	1590

SCOTLAND

Monkey Shoulder	70	2200
Johnnie Walker Black	70	1550
Johnnie Walker Blue	280	6440
Chivas 12	75	1725
Chivas 18	135	3105
Chivas Cristal Gold	145	3785
Glenmorangie Original 12	70	1550
Highland Park 12	80	1840
Auchentoshan 12	85	1955
Macallan 12	140	2990
Macallan 18	465	9900
Glenfiddich 15	120	2560
Glenfiddich 21	275	5890
Laphroaig 10	85	1955

USA

Jack Daniel's 7	75	1690
Woodford Reserve	80	1840
Maker's Mark	75	1690
Bulliet Bourbon	65	1890

COGNAC & PISCO

	30ML	BTL
Martell VSOP	120	2560
Remy Martin VSOP	120	2560
Remy Martin XO	295	6290
Hennessy VSOP	120	2560
Hennessy XO	295	6290
Pisco 1615	70	

LIQUORS

Amaro Montenegro	55
Honeycello <small>(Stoli vodka, honeycomb, lemon)</small>	50
Jagermeister	55
St. Germain	60
Maraschino	55
Italicus	60
Kahlua	55
Amaretto	55
Campari	50
Aperol	50
Baileys	55

BEER

DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti	70
Heineken	65

BOTTLE

Noam	60
Kirin	55
Heineken	50
Heineken 0%	45

SOFT DRINKS

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

	GLASS	JUG
ISFARAK FIZZ Carrot cordial, tarragon, soda	45	
ANJIR GARDEN ⁽⁵⁰⁾ Fig cordial, peach oolong, NA Sparkling wine	45	
PINE & APPLE BREEZE ^(N) Apple & citron cordial, pine tea	45	
CLASSIC LEMONADE Peach Passion fruit Strawberry	45	125
CRANBERRY MORS	35	115
COMPOTE STRAWBERRY & BLACKCURRANT	35	115

FRESH JUICE

Orange	35
Grapefruit	35
Watermelon	35
Pomegranate	50

MINERAL WATER

Eira Still / Sparkling	40
------------------------	----

COLD BEVERAGES

Pepsi / Pepsi Diet	35
7Up	35
Fever Tree Tonic / Ginger Ale / Soda	35
RedBull	45

TEA

CLASSIC

Black tea	40	Peppermint	40
Earl Gray	40	Chamomile	40
Green tea <small>Uzbek Toza 95</small>	40	Buckweat tea	40
Jasmine	40	Good night	40
Milk oolong	40	Wild strawberry & cream	40
Peach oolong	40	Uzbek threads	40
Rooibos	40	Fruit punch	40
Tashkent tea	40	Hibiscus	40
Ivan tea	40	Dry Rose	40

SAMOVAR COLLECTION

Discover the timeless tradition of Uzbek tea with our carefully curated selection of premium teas. To elevate your experience, all our tea selections can be served in a traditional Samovar, perfect for sharing and enhancing communal moments with up to 6 guests.

All samovars are served with a selection of signature jams



COFFEE

Espresso	35	Cappucino	45
Espresso Macchiato	35	Latte	45
Americano	40	Flat White	45

SANA